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278 fischerChipmunk FRH 9,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 18,0 78,89 21,5 178,521

Michael JUNG 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 18,0 78,15 1

279 Highlighter 9,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 17,0 74,26 26,2 273,802

Michael JUNG 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 16,0 73,33 2

114 Grand Prix IWEST 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,48 28,5 371,483

Nina SCHULTES 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 71,48 3

79 DSP Danakil Desert 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 67,78 31,5 468,524

Nina SCHULTES 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,26 5

60 Cox Orange 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 66,85 31,6 568,437

Finja TIMM 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,00 4

287 Cascor 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,59 32,5 667,505

Cecilia LUNDBERG 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,41 6

268 Secret IV 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,48 33,1 766,949

Beat SAX 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,41 6

256 Cicero P 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,85 33,6 866,397

Harald SIEGL 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,93 8

144 Kiaora 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,81 34,8 965,1916

Meike WEBER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 65,56 10

270 Toblerone 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 13,0 63,89 35,3 1064,7219

Nadja MINDER 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,56 9
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241 Zappelphilipp 2 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,07 35,4 1264,6318

Nina SCHULTES 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 14,0 65,19 11

160 Little Caterpillar 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 65,56 35,4 1164,6313

Anna HAAG 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 14,0 63,70 13

33 Captain Morgan S 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,89 35,5 1364,5419

Annabel KURTH 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 14,0 65,19 11

58 Cookie 53 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 64,81 35,7 1564,2615

Madita PFEFFERKORN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,70 14

125 Ibiska 3 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 14,0 65,74 35,7 1464,3512

Sophie GRIEGER 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 62,96 16

182 Palm Beach 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 14,0 65,00 35,8 1664,1714

Falk-Filip-Finn WESTERICH 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 63,33 15

158 Limes 23 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,59 36,0 1763,985

Maren PAWELKE 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,37 22

290 Supreme 14 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,48 37,5 1862,509

Harald HERZGSELL 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 58,52 25

25 Borky du Ruisseau 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,96 37,6 1962,4122

Sina SIEGLE 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,85 18

254 Charis E 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 62,96 37,8 2062,2222

Lisa HELD 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 61,48 19
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250 Bluerave Candisz 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,96 38,0 2162,0422

Daniel DUNST 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 61,11 20

280 Ballyshan Cooley 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,44 38,2 2261,8517

Andreas GRAFENHOFER 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,26 24

262 Look At Me 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,30 38,5 2361,4811

Michaela IGLHAUSER 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 56,67 29

251 Born To Fly 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 13,0 62,41 38,8 2461,2025

Margit APPELT 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 12,0 60,00 23

288 Dollar Boy 9 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,81 39,5 2560,4630

Alessio PROIA 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,11 20

289 Gatto Salta D'o 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,52 39,9 2660,0921

Alessio PROIA 7,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 56,67 29

264 Most Wanted Mimi 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,04 40,0 2760,0034

Antje AIGNER 8,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,96 17

230 Timtown 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,74 40,7 2859,2627

Lisa Marie WUST 7,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,78 26

265 Ontaria 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 61,67 41,9 2958,0626

Anna BISCHOF 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 54,44 32

225 Stolzenburg DS 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 58,52 42,0 3057,9631

Tim FÜRST 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,41 27
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164 Lucky Bon Bini 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,19 42,5 3157,5028

Anna-Katharina VOGEL 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 10,0 54,81 31

89 Feldsturm DS 7,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 10,0 57,78 42,6 3257,4132

Annabel KURTH 7,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 57,04 28

266 Quibelle 27 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 60,00 44,4 3355,5629

Manfred RUST 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 10,0 51,11 36

272 Deidre 2 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,22 45,1 3454,9133

Karl-Heinz LOISTL 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 10,0 52,59 33

180 Outcross v.Gäu 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 53,15 47,1 3552,8735

Jeanne FAUSS 7,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 52,59 33

52 Cicciottella 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 52,59 48,0 3652,0436

Kerstin VOLZ 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 1,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 51,48 35

148 Kilrose eliminated dressage test

Jacqueline HEIDER

Technical Delegate: Burkhard BECK-BROICHSITTER (GER)37 Competitors
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